Item Cost Potiential Sources
kitchen appliances -i.e. stand mixer, food processor, rice cookers S 8,000.00

assorted pots pans, bowls S 4,000.00
plates, bowls, glassware, utencils S  3,000.00
assorted utencils S  1,000.00
Total S 16,000.00

Perkins Funding S 4,800.00



ltem

esspresso machine
specialized baking equipment
catering equipment
professional development

Total
Perkins Funding

Cost

v n n

3,000.00
2,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00

25,000.00

Potiential Sources

S 7,500.00



	Short Term
	Long Term

